
Reps Who Need to Co-Sponsor the Ensuring Lasting Smiles Act
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AL-01 Bradley Byrne R mitch.relfe@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4931

AL-02 Martha Roby R caroline.buyak@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2901

AL-03 Mike Rogers R haley.wilson@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3261

AL-05 Mo Brooks R marshall.yates@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4801

AL-06 Gary Palmer R hunter.hobart@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4921

AR-01 Rick Crawford R ashley.shelton2@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4076

AR-02 French Hill R lesley.hill@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2506

AR-03 Steve Womack R Geoff.Hempelmann@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4301

AR-04 Bruce Westerman R patrick.dumas@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3772

AZ-05 Andy Biggs R Jason.Rogers@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2635

CA-01 Doug LaMalfa R john.veale@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3076

CA-04 Tom McClintock R kyle.campbell@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2511

CA-30 Brad Sherman D johan.propst@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5911

CA-31 Pete Aguilar D wendell.white@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3201

CA-35 Norma Torres D carray@mail.house.gov (202)-225-6161

CA-43 Maxine Waters D kathleen.sengstock@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2201

CA-45 Katie Porter D jessica.seigel@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5611

CA-47 Alan Lowenthal D shane.trimmer@mail.house.gov (202)-225-7924

CA-49 Mike Levin D faith.williams@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3906

CO-04 Ken Buck R james.hampson@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4676

FL-01 Matt Gaetz R Devin.Murphy@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4136

FL-02 Neal Dunn R Sarah.gilbert@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5235

FL-03 Ted Yoho R Colin.timmerman@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5744

FL-10 Val Demings D Gidget.Benitez@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2176

FL-11 Daniel Webster R jessica.thompson@mail.house.gov (202)-225-1002

FL-12 Gus Bilirakis R shayne.woods@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5755

FL-16 Vern Buchanan R don.green@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5015

FL-17 Greg Steube R Elena.clark@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5792

FL-19 Francis Rooney R corey.schrodt@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2536

FL-21 Lois Frankel D bradley.solyan@mail.house.gov (202)-225-9890

FL-25 Mario Diaz Balart R sarah.hodgkins@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4211

GA-07 Robert Woodall R Nicholas.scoufaras@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4272

GA-08 Austin Scott R Craig.Anderson@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6531

GA-14 Tom Graves R ryan.diffley@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5211

HI-01 Ed Case D anthony.ching@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2726

IA-04 Steve King R Suanne.Edmiston@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4426
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ID-01 Russ Fulcher R steve.ackerman@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6611

IN-04 Jim "Beau" Baird R tanner.dean@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5037

IN-08 Larry Bucshon R dylan.moore@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4636

KS-04 Ron Estes R Elizabeth.Diohep@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6216

KY-02 Brett Guthrie R sophie.trainor@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3501

KY-04 Thomas Massie R seana.cranston@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3465

KY-05 Harold "Hal"Rogers R Rebekah.Smith@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4601

KY-06 Andy Barr R claire.osborn@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4706

LA-01 Steve Scalise R Claire.Trokey@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3015

LA-03 Clay Higgins R Robert.shewmaker@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2031

LA-04 Mike Johnson R Jack.Walecki@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2777

MI-03 Justin Amash I kellyj.miller@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3831

MI-10 Paul Mitchell R laura.healy@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2106

MO-02 Ann Wagner R zach.gates@mail.house.gov (202) 225-1621

MO-03 Blaine Luetkemeyer R meghan.schmidtlein@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2956

MO-06 Sam Graves R leslie.parker@mail.house.gov (202) 225-7041

MO-08 Jason Smith R dylan.chandler@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4404

MT-At LargeGreg Gianforte R will.carraco@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3211

NC-02 George Holding R rich.sheedy@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3032

NC-03 Greg Murphy R thomas.kincheloe@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3415

NC-06 Mark Walker R Kyle.mckay@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3065

NC-07 David Rouzer R jason.cooke@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2731

NC-08 Richard Hudson R preston.bell@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3715

NC-09 Dan Bishop R mark.rusthoven@mail.house.gov (202) 225-1976

NC-10 Patrick McHenry R Sean.mccabe@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2576

NC-13 Ted Budd R jocelyn.davis@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4531

NE-01 Jeff Fortenberry R mena.hanna@mail.house.gov (202)225-4806

OH-02 Brad Wenstrup R greg.brooks@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3164

OH-04 Jim Jordan R marshall.macheledt@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2676

OH-05 Bob Latta R Paul.Hartman@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6405

OH-06 Bill Johnson R Sam.Hattrup@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5705

OH-07 Bob Gibbs R Brian.Bates@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6265

OH-08 Warren Davidson R matthew.silver@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6205

OH-09 Marcy Kaptur D margaret.mcinnis@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4146

OH-12 Troy Balderson R laura.engquist@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5355

OH-16 Anthony Gonzalez R stephen.hostelley@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3876

OK-02 Markwayne Mullin R kaitlynn.skoog@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2701

OR-05 Kurt Schrader D Kelly.Nickel@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5711

PA-10 Scott Perry R laura.detter@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5836

PA-12 Fred Keller R kevin.okeefe@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3731

PA-18 Michael Doyle D kate.werley@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2135

SC-01 Joe Cunningham D paniz.rezaeerod@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3176
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SC-02 Joe Wilson R drew.kennedy@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2452

SC-03 Jeff Duncan R marimac.moore@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5301

SC-06 James Clyburn D wintta.woldemariam@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3315

SC-07 Tom Rice R grady.austin@mail.house.gov (202) 225-9895

SD-At LargeDusty Johnson R hannah.kagey@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2801

TN-01 Phil Roe R Liam.MacDonald@mail.house.gov (202)-225-6356

TN-02 Tim Burchett R will.strother@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5435

TN-03 Chuck Fleischmann R minsu.crowder-han@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3271

TN-04 Scott DesJarlais R hannah.russell@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6831

TN-06 John Rose R jason.kroitor@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4231

TN-07 Mark Green R joseph.danaher@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2811

TN-09 Steve Cohen D alex.schnelle@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3265

TX-01 Louie Gohmert R brian.allen@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3035

TX-02 Dan Crenshaw R matt.hodge@mail.house.gov (202)-225-6565

TX-03 Van Taylor R laura.lyon@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4201

TX-04 John Ratcliffe R davis.pace@mail.house.gov (202)-225-6673

TX-10 Michael McCaul R thomas.rice@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2401

TX-12 Kay Granger R heather.campbell@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5071

TX-13 Mac Thornberry R Tim.Medeiros@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3706

TX-14 Randy Weber R tom.harvey@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2831

TX-17 Bill Flores R christopher.taylor@mail.house.gov (202)-225-6105

TX-19 Jodey Arrington R elle.ciapciak@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4005

TX-21 Chip Roy R sabrina.hancock@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4236

TX-22 Pete Olson R kevin.hartley@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5951

TX-24 Kenny Marchant R nicholas.smith@mail.house.gov (202)-225-6605

TX-27 Michael Cloud R sarah-hope.nail@mail.house.gov (202)-225-7742

TX-31 John Carter R evan.bender@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3864

UT-01 Rob Bishop R paul.johnson@mail.house.gov (202)-225-0453

UT-03 John Curtis R Brian.Fahey2@mail.house.gov (202)-225-7751

UT-04 Ben McAdams D chris.cunningham@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3011

VA-06 Ben Cline R eric.bagwell@mail.house.gov (202) 225-5431

VA-09 Morgan Griffith R Emily.Mace@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3861

WA-03 Jamie Herrera BeutlerR jordan.evich@mail.house.gov (202)-225-3536

WA-10 Denny Heck D emily.kolano@mail.house.gov (202) 225-9740

WV-03 Carol Miller R lauren.billman@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3452

WY-At LargeLiz Cheney R michael.defilippis@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2311


